
UCN Education and Training Centres 

Mihcet Meskanawah Teaching & Learning Department 

 
Toll free at The Pas 1‐866‐627‐8500 or Thompson 1‐866‐677‐6450 or contact any one of our locations directly. 

Tara Manych, Associate Vice‐President, Mihcet Meskanawah Teaching & Learning Department 

Room 260, Box 3000 The Pas Campus R9A 1M7 Phone: (204) 627‐8604; Fax (204) 623‐4837; 

Email: tmanych@ucn.ca 

 

Ann Barbour‐Stevenson, Dean Mihcet Meskanawah Teaching and Learning Department 

Box 726 UCN Swan River Phone: 204.281.7170 | 204.734.2130  Email: abarbourstevenson@ucn.ca 

 

Lindsay Cook, Manager, UCN Education & Training Centres, Mihcet Meskanawah Teaching & Learning 

Room 116, Box 726 UCN Swan River R0L 1Z0 Cell: (204) 281‐0882; Email: lcook@ucn.ca   

 

Marie Campbell, Administrative Assistant, Mihcet Meskanawah Teaching & Learning 

Room 260, Box 3000 The Pas Campus, R9A 1M7 Phone: (204) 627‐8525; Fax: (204) 623‐4831:  

Email: mcampbell@ucn.ca  

 

Davion Johnson, UCN Student Counsellor Thompson MB phone; 204‐677‐7202 cell; 204‐670‐1951   

email: dajohnson@ucn.ca 

 

Brian Loewen, UCN Academic Advisor, The Pas MB phone: 204‐617‐7056 email: bloewen@ucn.ca 

UCN Education & Training Centres 
Bunibonibee (Oxford House)    

Administrative Assistant:  

Darian Chubb  

dchubb@ucn.ca  

P.O Box 10 

Oxford House, MB R0B 1C0 

Phone: (204) 538‐2270 

Fax: (204) 538‐2152 

Cell: (431) 267‐0396 

 

Chemawawin (Easterville)  

Coordinator: Tanya Munro 

tmunro@ucn.ca 

c/o Chemawawin Ed. 

Authority Box 144  

Easterville, MB R0C 0V0 

1 Cree Road 

Phone: (204) 329‐2420 

Fax: (204) 329‐2447 

Cell: (431) 227‐3428 

 

Mathias Colomb  

(Pukatawagan) 

Coordinator: Ralph Caribou 

rcaribou@ucn.ca  

Box 323  

Pukatawagan, MB R0B 1G0 

12 Sunshine Dr 

Phone: (204) 553‐2099 

Fax: (204) 553‐2107 

Misipawistik Grand Rapids 

Coordinator: Annette Cook 

ancook@ucn.ca 

Box 238  

Grand Rapids, MB R0C 1E0 

105 River Rd 

Phone: (204) 639‐2684 

Fax: (204) 639‐2686 

Cell: (431) 259‐0296 

Administrative Assistant 

Rebeccah Ballantyne 

rebballantyne@ucn.ca 

Phone: 204‐639‐2552 

 

Nischawayasihk Nelson House 

Coordinator: Vacant 

c/o Jim Moore, ATEC 

Box 454 Nelson House, MB  

R0B 1A0 

Phone: (204) 484‐2886 

Fax: (204) 484‐2384 

Toll Free: 1‐866‐614‐7686 

 

Norway House 

Coordinator: P. Oliver Muskego 

pmuskego@ucn.ca   

Box 880 Norway House, MB       

R0B 1B0 

8 Walter & Margaret Rd 

Phone: (204) 359‐6296 

Fax: (204) 359‐6262 

Cell: 204‐359‐5030 

LTF: Eric Bodfish 

Cell: 204‐301‐0337 

 

Pimicikamak Cross Lake 

Coordinator: Vacant  

Cross Lake Education Authority 

Box 935  

Cross Lake, MB R0B 0J0 

1173 Mikisew Rd 

Phone: (204) 676‐2785 

Fax: (204) 676‐2788 

 

St. Theresa Point 

Coordinator: Jacintha Harper 

jmharper@ucn.ca 

Box 449  

St. Theresa Point, MB R0B 1J0 

Phone: (204) 462‐2266 

Office: (204) 462‐2201 

Fax: (204) 442‐2425 

Cell: (204) 462‐4001 

Instructor: (204) 462‐2415 

Meeting Room: (204) 462‐2384 

 

Tataskweyak Split Lake 

Coordinator: Vacant 

Box 160 

BLDG 5240 UCN Rd. 

Split Lake MB, R0B 1P0 

Phone: (204) 342‐2996 

Fax: (204) 342‐2997 

Cell: 431‐782‐0193 
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